
Meets in Region 2 for 2018 Season

Date Meet Site Contact email
1/11/2018 (tentative) Midway Waco Midway HS Rory Faver rory.faver@midwayisd.org
1/13/2018 Navarro Navarro HS Aaron Postert aaron.postert@nisd.us
1/20/2018 Hays Rebel Hays HS Stuart Foreman stuart.foreman@hayscisd.net 
1/20/2018 Granbury (Boys Only) Granbury HS Sonny Galindo sonny.galindo@granburyisd.org
1/27/2018 Smithville  Meet Smithville HS Michael Savoie msavoie@smithvilleisd.org
1/27/2018 Georgetown Georgetown HS Albert Bond bonda@georgetownisd.org
1/27/2018 Elgin Elgin HS Chris Mueller cmueller@elginisd.net
2/3/2018 Texas A&M TAMU - College Station Sarah Davis tamupl@gmail.com

2/10/2018 Lehman Lehman HS Jonathan Proud jonathan.proud@hayscisd.net
2/17/2018 LCQ (tentative) San Marcos (Girls Only) San Marcos HS Blake Rubenstein blake.rubenstein@smcisd.net
2/17/2018 LCQ East View Georgetown EVHS Thomas Brandt brandtt@georgetownisd.org
2/24/2018 LCQ Del Valle (Boys only) Del Valle HS Jeffrey Ramirez jeffrey.ramirez@dvisd.net
3/3/2018 Reg 2 D 1 Girls Del Valle HS Jeffrey Ramirez jeffrey.ramirez@dvisd.net

3/11/2018 (tentative) Reg 2 D 1 Boys Burleson HS Jeff Berry jberry@bisdmail.net

??? Belton Belton HS Tom Cipolla tom.cipolla@bisd.net
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